Rank Competitor(s)

© 00 N oo OB~ W DN

S B B2 e e e
o U M w N P O

Chantalle Elizabeth Chipilo
Julia Xiao

Emily Chaikin

Quinn Startek

Vienna Vidinovski

Peyton Crowe

Micy Zou

Jasmine Deng

Elizabeth Burns

Club

Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Toronto CS & CC

Gloucester SC

Hamilton SC

Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Dartmouth SC

Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Milton SC

Brant FSC

Jenna Cope Mariposa School of Skating
Kaylea Zipagang Mariposa School of Skating
Lenna Elliott Mariposa School of Skating
Ava Bird Toronto CS & CC
Marissa Burke Preston FSC
Lily Evans CBS Skating Club
Sarah Cai Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Justin Woodley
Skate Canada Date:  18-Oct-2024

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
NS
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
NL
ON

10:47:10PM

Sectional Series October

Allandale Recreation Centre
October 17 to October 20, 2024

Novice Women (Group 2)

Category Result Summary

42.36
38.84
36.73
39.20
40.46
36.70
3221
25.92
29.77
25.52
24.73
25.47
23.49
23.29
17.27

SP

@
4
©)
©)
@
(6)
@)
©)
®
(10)
(12)
(11
(13)
(14)
(15)

81.83
75.46
76.96
73.54
71.87
75.33
60.44
56.24
52.20
53.66
47.23
42.89
44.86
39.85
45.22

@
©)
@
©)
(6)
4
@)
®
(10)
©)
(11
(14)
(13)
(15)
(12)

Points

124.19
114.30
113.69
112.74
112.33
112.03
92.65
82.16
81.97
79.18
71.96
68.36
68.35
63.14
62.49

Deanna Tomietto

Patinage Canada



