Sectional Series October

Allandale Recreation Centre

October 17 to October 20, 2024

Novice Women (Group 2)

## **Category Result Summary**

Rank Competitor(s)		Club	<u>Section</u>	<u>SP</u>		<u>FP</u>		<u>Points</u>
1	Chantalle Elizabeth Chipilo	Toronto Lakeshore Skating School	ON	42.36	(1)	81.83	(1)	124.19
2	Julia Xiao	Toronto CS & CC	ON	38.84	(4)	75.46	(3)	114.30
3	Emily Chaikin	Gloucester SC	ON	36.73	(5)	76.96	(2)	113.69
4	Quinn Startek	Hamilton SC	ON	39.20	(3)	73.54	(5)	112.74
5	Vienna Vidinovski	Toronto Lakeshore Skating School	ON	40.46	(2)	71.87	(6)	112.33
6	Peyton Crowe	Dartmouth SC	NS	36.70	(6)	75.33	(4)	112.03
7	Micy Zou	Toronto Lakeshore Skating School	ON	32.21	(7)	60.44	(7)	92.65
8	Jasmine Deng	Milton SC	ON	25.92	(9)	56.24	(8)	82.16
9	Elizabeth Burns	Brant FSC	ON	29.77	(8)	52.20	(10)	81.97
10	Jenna Cope	Mariposa School of Skating	ON	25.52	(10)	53.66	(9)	79.18
11	Kaylea Zipagang	Mariposa School of Skating	ON	24.73	(12)	47.23	(11)	71.96
12	Lenna Elliott	Mariposa School of Skating	ON	25.47	(11)	42.89	(14)	68.36
13	Ava Bird	Toronto CS & CC	ON	23.49	(13)	44.86	(13)	68.35
14	Marissa Burke	Preston FSC	ON	23.29	(14)	39.85	(15)	63.14
15	Lily Evans	CBS Skating Club	NL	17.27	(15)	45.22	(12)	62.49
WD	Sarah Cai	Toronto Lakeshore Skating School	ON					

Justin Woodley Deanna Tomietto





Date: 18-Oct-2024 10:47:10PM